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Date Course Time Horse Bet Type Odds Rule 4 Points Outcome Profit/Loss Total
01/06/18 Epsom 14:00 True Belief Win 5 1 Loss -100 -100
01/06/18 Epsom 15:45 Win 2.75 1 Win 175 75
01/06/18 Goodwood 20:15 Past Master EW 6.95 15p 1 Win 371.88 446.88
02/06/18 Epsom 14:35 Win 5.5 1 Loss -100 346.88
02/06/18 Doncaster 15:05 White Chocolate Win 2.5 1 Win 150 496.88
02/06/18 Epsom 15:45 Boom The Groom EW 9 1 Loss -100 396.88
02/06/18 Doncaster 17:25 Sam Gold Win 2.31 30p 1 Win 131 527.88
04/06/18 Ayr 19:30 EW 11 1 Loss -100 427.88
04/06/18 Windsor 19:45 Chance To Dream Win 4.5 1 Loss -100 327.88
05/06/18 Newcastle 20:15 What's The Story EW 9.1 10p 1 Win 506.25 834.13
06/06/18 Wolverhampton 13:50 Win 4.5 1 Win 350 1184.13
06/06/18 Hamilton 16:30 Start Time Win 4.33 1 Loss -100 1084.13
06/06/18 20:00 Win 4 1 Loss -100 984.13
07/06/18 14:00 Win 7 1 Loss -100 884.13
07/06/18 Yarmouth 15:20 EW 8 1 Place 37.5 921.63
08/06/18 Brighton 15:10 Ascot Day EW 9 1 Loss -100 821.63
08/06/18 Goodwood 19:05 Sky Eagle Win 3.5 1 Loss -100 721.63
08/06/18 21:10 Magical Effect EW 8 1 Loss -100 621.63
09/06/18 13:55 Western Duke Win 5 1 Loss -100 521.63
09/06/18 Newmarket 15:05 EW 12 1 Loss -100 421.63
09/06/18 16:00 Dutch Connection Win 3.25 1 Loss -100 321.63
09/06/18 16:35 Mickey EW 7.5 1 Place 15 336.63
10/06/18 Nottingham 17:15 Fort Jefferson EW 17 1 Win 960 1296.63
11/06/18 Windsor 19:20 Win 6 1 Loss -100 1196.63
12/06/18 18:50 EW 13 1 Loss -100 1096.63
12/06/18 20:50 EW 5.225 35p 1 Win 253.5 1350.13
13/06/18 Yarmouth 17:00 EW 8 1 Loss -100 1250.13
13/06/18 Hamilton 20:30 Win 5.5 1 Loss -100 1150.13
14/06/18 Nottingham 17:30 EW 11 1 Win 600 1750.13
14/06/18 20:25 EW 5 20p 1 Win 240 1990.13
15/06/18 York 14:55 Mr Buttons Win 3 1 Loss -100 1890.13
15/06/18 York 17:15 Zealander Win 2 1 Loss -100 1790.13
15/06/18 19:45 Ice Cold In Alex EW 9 1 Place 50 1840.13
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16/06/18 14:35 EW 7 1 Loss -100 1740.13
16/06/18 Chester 16:55 Casterbridge Win 5.5 1 Loss -100 1640.13
16/06/18 York 17:15 EW 13 1 Loss -100 1540.13
17/06/18 Salisbury 17:25 Open Wide EW 7 1 Win 360 1900.13
18/06/18 Windsor 19:30 Six Strings EW 6 1 Loss -100 1800.13
19/06/18 Ascot 15:40 Win 3.5 1 Loss -100 1700.13
19/06/18 15:55 The Armed Man EW 6.85 10p 1 Win 351 2051.13
19/06/18 Ascot 17:00 EW 8.5 1 Loss -100 1951.13
19/06/18 Brighton 19:10 Win 3.75 1 Loss -100 1851.13
20/06/18 Ascot 14:30 Chelsea Cloisters Win 4.33 1 Loss -100 1751.13
20/06/18 Ascot 17:35 Could It Be Love EW 6.5 1 Place 18.75 1769.88
20/06/18 Chelmsford 18:40 Across Dubai Win 4.5 1 Loss -100 1669.88
21/06/18 Ascot 14:30 Charming Kid EW 11 1 Loss -100 1569.88
21/06/18 Ascot 15:05 Key Victory EW 6 1 Loss -100 1469.88
21/06/18 Ascot 15:40 Wild Illusion Win 3.75 1 Loss -100 1369.88
21/06/18 Ripon 15:55 Mulligatawny EW 9 1 Loss -100 1269.88
22/06/18 Redcar 15:30 Mon Beau Visage EW 5.5 1 Loss -100 1169.88
22/06/18 Ascot 15:40 Invincible Army EW 10 1 Loss -100 1069.88
22/06/18 Ascot 16:20 Alpha Centauri Win 4.5 1 Win 350 1419.88
22/06/18 Ascot 17:00 EW 11 1 Win 625 2044.88
23/06/18 Ascot 14:30 Win 2.875 1 Loss -100 1944.88
23/06/18 Ayr 15:30 Third Time Lucky EW 9 1 Place 30 1974.88
23/06/18 Ayr 17:25 Win 4.33 1 Loss -100 1874.88
23/06/18 Ascot 17:35 Win 2.5 1 Loss -100 1774.88
24/06/18 Pontefract 16:00 Win 5 1 Win 400 2174.88
24/06/18 Pontefract 17:00 Round The Island Win 4.5 1 Win 350 2524.88
25/06/18 Windsor 20:10 Caspar The Cub EW 7.5 1 Loss -100 2424.88
26/06/18 Beverley 14:30 Relight My Fire EW 8.5 1 Loss -100 2324.88
26/06/18 Newbury 20:45 Deeds Not Words EW 10 1 Loss -100 2224.88
27/06/18 Carlisle 16:00 Tor EW 9 1 Loss -100 2124.88
27/06/18 20:10 Rakes Progress EW 15 1 Place 125 2249.88
27/06/18 20:40 Bird For Life EW 13 1 Place 100 2349.88
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28/06/18 Nottingham 16:35 Blazed EW 15 1 Place 90 2439.88
28/06/18 Newcastle 16:50 EW 8 1 Loss -100 2339.88
29/06/18 Doncaster 15:30 Win 2.375 1 Loss -100 2239.88
29/06/18 Newcastle 18:20 Circuit Judge EW 21 1 Loss -100 2139.88
29/06/18 Chester 20:15 Gossip Column Win 3.5 1 Win 250 2389.88
30/06/18 Newcastle 12:20 EW 8.5 1 Loss -100 2289.88
30/06/18 Newcastle 12:55 Never Back Down EW 11 1 Loss -100 2189.88
30/06/18 Windsor 16:10 Oh This Is Us Win 2.375 1 Loss -100 2089.88
30/06/18 Chester 16:50 Acclaim The Nation Win 3.25 1 Loss -100 1989.88
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